OAK PARK SCHOOLS
DISTRICT PAID ASSOCIATION DUES
2024-25

CCCAM TREASURER -CHEER MEMBERSHIP DUES
MADISON-HEIGHTS HAZEL PARK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE (MIWORKS)
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS

METRO ATHLETIC OFFICIALS

METROPOLITAN DETROIT BUREAU OF SCHOOLS

MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS
OAKLAND ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

OAKLAND SCHOOLS

STATE OF MICHIGAN-MIDEAL

$345
$200
$6508.69
$550
$4671.50
$120
$750
$469
$2750
$1300
$305



