

# **OAK PARK SCHOOLS**

## **DISTRICT PAID ASSOCIATION DUES**

### **2024-25**

CCCAM TREASURER -CHEER MEMBERSHIP DUES	<b>\$ 345</b>
MADISON-HEIGHTS HAZEL PARK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE (MIWORKS)	<b>\$ 200</b>
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS	<b>\$6508.69</b>
METRO ATHLETIC OFFICIALS	<b>\$550</b>
METROPOLITAN DETROIT BUREAU OF SCHOOLS	<b>\$4671.50</b>
MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION	<b>\$120</b>
MICHIGAN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS	<b>\$750</b>
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS	<b>\$469</b>
OAKLAND ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION	<b>\$2750</b>
OAKLAND SCHOOLS	<b>\$1300</b>
STATE OF MICHIGAN-MIDEAL	<b>\$305</b>